
Critérium corpo – 2/3/2024 à ISBERGUES (62)

Open Dames
1. WALBECQ Stephanie - CD OISE CORPO TT
2. MOLINS Corine - CD AISNE CORPO TT
3. DAVID Irene - CD AISNE CORPO TT 
4. WALBECQ Vanessa - CD OISE CORPO TT

V1 Dames
1. WALBECQ Stephanie - CD OISE CORPO TT
2. MOLINS Corine - CD AISNE CORPO TT
3. DAVID Irene - CD AISNE CORPO TT 

Open Messieurs
1. DELZARD Olivier - CD AISNE CORPO TT
2. MOREELS Laurent - LILLE ATSCAF
3. DAMAY Francis - CD SOMME TT
3. MILLERAT Pascal - CD OISE CORPO TT
5. TRIQUENEAUX Denis - CD AISNE CORPO TT
5. LEFEBVRE Claude - CD OISE CORPO TT
5. WUILLEMAIN JF - CD AISNE CORPO TT
5. ZARITA Frederic - CD OISE CORPO TT
9. OTTEVAERE Jacques - CD OISE CORPO TT
9. KOSIAK Claude - CD OISE CORPO TT
9. HUBATZ Fabien - CD AISNE CORPO TT
9. DESMAZIERES Christophe - SECLIN CSE
13. DAVID François - CD AISNE CORPO TT
13. GERARD Francis - CD AISNE CORPO TT
13. LESSIRE Bernard - CD AISNE CORPO TT
13. DUBART Patrice - VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
13. DESCHAMPS Jacques - SECLIN CSE
13. DESCHAMPS Hugo - SECLIN CSE 

-1200 pts (non qualificatif)
1. ZARITA Frederic - CD OISE CORPO TT
2. HUBATZ Fabien - CD AISNE CORPO TT
3. DESMAZIERES Christophe - SECLIN CSE
3. TRIQUENEAUX Denis - CD AISNE CORPO TT
5. WALBECQ Vanessa - CD OISE CORPO TT
5. DESCHAMPS Jacques - SECLIN CSE
7. KOSIAK Claude - CD OISE CORPO TT
7. DUBART Patrice - VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ FOS
7. DESCHAMPS Hugo - SECLIN CSE 

Vétérans 1
1. MOREELS Laurent - LILLE ATSCAF
2. DELZARD Olivier - CD AISNE CORPO TT
3. DAMAY Francis - CD SOMME TT
3. WUILLEMAIN JF - CD AISNE CORPO TT
5. ZARITA Frederic - CD OISE CORPO TT
5. TRIQUENEAUX Denis - CD AISNE CORPO TT
7. KOSIAK Claude - CD OISE CORPO TT
7. DAVID François - CD AISNE CORPO TT
7. DESMAZIERES Christophe - SECLIN CSE



Vétérans 2

1. MILLERAT Pascal - CD OISE CORPO TT
2. LEFEBVRE Claude - CD OISE CORPO TT
3. OTTEVAERE Jacques - CD OISE CORPO TT

3. DUBART Patrice - VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ FOS
5. GERARD Francis - CD AISNE CORPO TT
5. LESSIRE Bernard - CD AISNE CORPO TT
5. DESCHAMPS Jacques - WORLDLINE SECLIN 
CSE 


